11:.00

13:30

13:30

1330

13:30

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)

CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 TR 2014002395 STOF AZ VS FRYER DEVIN JOHNA
FRYER DEVIN JOHNATHA N -

CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 TR 2015001071 ST OF AZ VS FRYER DEVIN JOHNA
FRYER DEVIN JOHNATHA N -

CAL: STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 1A 2016000300 ST OF AZ VS POWELL MORGAN D
POWELL MORGAN DENISE
CAL- STATUS/REVIEWH J 0403 CR 2014000208 ST OF AZ VS FRYER DEVIN JOHNA

FRYER DEVIN JOHNATHA N -

CAL: PRETRIALCONFER J 0403 CV 2016000221 STERLING JEWELERS VPETERSON M

PETERSON MICHAEL L -
STERLING JEWELERS IN -

CAL: CIV/CRIM TRAFFI J 0403 TR 2016000859 ST OF AZ VS HALTERMAN DANIEL
HALTERMAN DANIEL DOU

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)
CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000287 ST OF AZ VS PUENTE SAMMY D
PUENTE SAMMY DAVID -
CAL: ARRAIGNMENT J 0403 TR 2016001068 ST OF AZ VS HILLIARD JULIA AN
HILLIARD JULIA ANN Y -
CAL: ARRAIGNMENT J 0403 TR 2016001219 STOF AZ VS SANCHEZ MANUEL H
SANCHEZ MANUEL H .
CAL: PRETRIALCONFER  J 0403 TR 2016000362 STOF AZ VS WARREN CRYSTAL MA
WARREN CRYSTAL MARIE .
CAL:OSC - FAILURE T J 0403 TR 2014001182 STOF AZ VS CAPPS MITCHELL TH
CAPPS MITCHELL THAYN -



13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:20

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)

CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 TR 2015000044
HARPER CHRISTOPHERM Y

CAL:OSC-FAILURE T J 0403 CR 2015000409
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN

ST OF AZ VS HARPER CHRISTOPHE

ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN QUIN

CAL-OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2015000451 ST OF AZ VS HANON LEVI TRAVIS
HANON LEVI TRAVIS Y
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2013000677 STOF AZ VS REYES CHRISTOPHER
REYESCHRISTOPHERLA Y
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2015000549 STOF AZ VS GAONA. DAMIEN Q
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2015000345 STOF AZ VS MARTINEZ PETER AR
MARTINEZ PETER ARMAN

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)
CAL-OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2015000514 ST OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN QUIN
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN
CAL-OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2008000980 ST OF AZ VS HERNANDEZ BRYAN R
HERNANDEZ BRYAN RAY
CHACON STEPHANIE MON
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 CR 2005000353 STOF AZ VS PADILLADORAG
PADILLA DORAG
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 TR 2015001822 STOF AZ VS BROWN HOUSTON JER
BROWN HOUSTON JERRY N
CAL:OSC-FAILURET J 0403 TR 2016000216 ST OF AZ VS ROMINE BRITTANIE
ROMINE BRITTANIE ELL N
IMPROV TRAFFIC SCHOO
CAL-OSC-FAILURE T J 0403 TR 2010005502 STOF AZ VS HICKS BRETT TYRON

HICKS BRETT TYRONE J



13:30
D1

13:30
D1

13:30
D1

13:30
D1

13:30
D1

13:30
D1

15.00
D1

15:00
D1

13:30
D1

13:30
D1

CAL: OSC - FAILURET
DEWEY JUSTIN WAYNE

CAL: TKL-PAYMENT DUE
CASTILLO ROSARIO CAR

CAL:OSC-FAILURET

CLUSTER CHELSEA MICH

CAL:OSC-FAILURET
BACA AMBER ROSE

CAL: OSC - FAILURE T
MCINTOSH MC CARTHA

CAL:OSC-FAILURET
FELIPE GABRIEL MARTI

CAL: HEARING
DRENNAN TAWNI LYNN

CAL: HEARING
KAME PETER NAVARRO

CAL:OSC-FAILURET
BADIA JOSEPH BRIAN

CAL:OSC-FAILURET

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)

J 0402 CR 2012000638
N

J 0403 CR 2016000036
N

J 0403 CR 2015000357

J 0403 TR 2016000172
N

J 0403 TR 2015000022
N

AUGUST 2 (AS OF AUGUST 1)

J 0403 TR 2014002488
Y

J 0403 CR 2014000297

J 0403 TR 2015000232

M 0441 TR 2016007043
N

M 0441 CR 201300701

HARPER CHRISTOPHERM Y

STOF AZ V5 DEWEY JUSTIN WAYN

STOF AZ V5 CASTILLO ROSARIO

STOF AZ V5 CLUSTER. CHELSEA

5T OF AZ V5 BACA AMBER ROSE

STOF AZ V5 MCINTOSH MC CARTH

STOF AZ VS FELIPE GABRIEL MA

STOF AZ VS DRENNAN TAWNI LYN

ST OF AZ VS KAME PETER NAVARR

STOF AZ VS BADIA JOSEPH BRIA

ST OF AZ VS HARPER CHRISTOPHE



